

ELECTRICITY TARIFF INCREASE FROM 1 JULY 2020

The City of Cape Town depends on income from tariffs to provide basic services; 65% of the electricity tariff income is used to buy electricity from Eskom.

We have the lowest average increases of metros in South Africa to date.

If you buy prepaid electricity: remember to buy only what you need. Buying in bulk could cost you more.

Thank you for your support!

Lifeline Tariff 1: Purchase less than 250kWh per month on average. Includes 60 free units. **Lifeline Tariff 2:** Purchase between 250kWh and 450kWh per month on average. Includes 25 free units.

PROPERTY VALUE R400 000 OR LESS:

	Ex. Vat	Incl. Vat	% increase
Block 1 0 to 350 units (includes free units)	125,89 c/unit	144,77 c/unit	4,83%
Block 2 More than 350 units	253,83 c/unit	291,90 c/unit	4,83%

Domestic Tariff: Purchase more than 450kWh per month on average. **PROPERTY VALUE BETWEEN R400 000 AND R1 000 000:**

	Ex. Vat	Incl. Vat	% increase
Block 1 0 to 600 units	208,75 c/unit	240,06 c/unit	4,83%
Block 2 More than 600 units	253,83 c/unit	291,90 c/unit	4,83%

Home User Tariff:

Property value of R1 000 000 and above:

*To be billed via the Consolidated Municipal Account, not recovered via the Vending System.

	Ex. Vat	Incl. Vat	% increase
Home User Charge*	R148,88	R171,21	4,83%
Block 1 0 to 600 units	183,93 c/unit	211,52 c/unit	4,83%
Block 2 More than 600 units	253,83 c/unit	291,90 c/unit	4,83%



The City of Cape Town depends on income from tariffs to provide basic services; 65% of the electricity tariff income is used to buy electricity from Eskom.

We have the lowest average increases of metros in South Africa to date.

We are committed to a more sustainable and energy secure Cape Town.

Thank you for your support!

Small Power Users 1: High consumption of more than 1 000 kWh per month.

	Ex. Vat	Incl. Vat	% increase
Daily Service Charge R/ day	R56,30	R64,75	4,83%
Energy Charge	160,53 c/unit	184,61 c/unit	4,83%

Small Power Users 2: Low consumption of less than 1250 kWh per month.

	Ex. Vat	Incl. Vat	% increase
Daily Service Charge R/ day	R4,44	R5,11	4,80%
Energy Charge	281,87 c/unit	324,15 c/unit	4,64%

Small Power Users 3: Very Low consumption of less than 250 kWh per month.

	Ex. Vat	Incl. Vat	% increase
Energy Charge	335,89 c/unit	386,27 c/unit	N/A